P H O T O E L E C T R I C  S E N S O R S  |  S I C K 8015327/2014-02-08
Subject to change without notice
G
Small photoelectric sensors
W9
G - 4 6 2
W9-3 Glass
Product description

10) B = inputs and output reverse-polarity protected.
11) C = interference suppression.
Ordering information
Other models available at www.mysick.com/en/W9-3_Glass
WL9G-3
 • Mounting hole: M3
 • Detection principle: autocollimation
Adjustment Sensing
range max. 1)
Switching
mode 2)
Output
type
Connection Connection
diagram
Model name Part no.
Single teach-in button 0 m ... 5 m
Light/dark-
switching
Cable, 4-wire, 2 m, PVC Cd-094 WL9G-3P1132 1049081
Connector M8, 4-pin Cd-084 WL9G-3P2232 1049082
Connector M12, 4-pin Cd-084 WL9G-3P2432 1049083
Cable with connector M12,
4-pin, 120 mm, PVC
Cd-084 WL9G-3P3432 1049084
Cable, 4-wire, 2 m, PVC Cd-094 1049085
Connector M12, 4-pin Cd-084 1054152
1) PL80A.
2) Q = light-switching.